LCHANGE OWNER

a
ORDER CONTmATOR D
AlA DOCUMENT G701 ETHRR =
PROJECT: St. Charles Parish Health Unit  CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 00!
(name, address) Euling, Louisiana DATE: October 17, 2002
TO CONTRACTOR: Lamar Conktractors, Inc. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO. 20006
(name, address) 2248 Tayette Street CONTRACT DATE: April 22, 2002

Kenner, Louisiana 70057
CONTRACT FOR: New Comstruction

The Contract is changed a3 follows:

|. Clear existing fence line §7,750.15 (ADD)

3. Install additional conerete paving v 84 ,808.95 (ADD)
3. Tastall additional data outlets & receptacles in specified rooms $1,822.94 (aDD)

4. Tnetall 2" PVC conduit w/(2) 12x12x12 exterior junction boxes $1,425.92 (ADD)

$15,807.96 (ADD)

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Coniractor.

The original (Contract Sum) (FEFSFEA AEREIIREE S was ... ... e e 4 1,315,800.00
Net change by previously authonized Change Orders . ... ... wevn wees I | 0.00
The (Contract Surn) (IRHHIERN XX ITHIRPERR) prior to this Change Order was 5 1,315,800.00
The (Contsact Sum) (SRR IEENITRIENED will be (ncroased) (XA
(ﬁﬂﬂﬁfﬂﬁéﬁ)bytﬁkChnngeOrdermthemncxunmf Cery aaearaee- i ¥ *15,807.96
The new (Contract Surn) (GRS MK RIS ncluding this Change Order willbe § 1,331,607.96
The Contract Time will be (HRESREE XIEEREEN (unchanged) by ( O ydays

The date of Substanual Complenon as of the date of s Change Order therefore s February 25, 2003

NOTE This summary coes not reflect ehnoges in the Conreact Surm, Contraer Time or Guaranteed Maoximum Price winch have been suthorlzed by
Construcuon Change Direcuve
Joseph B, Caillouel

Arrhitect/AIA Tamar Contragtors, Lne. 8t. Charles Parish

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER .
P.0. Box 692 2248 Fayette Strest P.O. Box 302

Address Address Address

Hahnville, Leuisiana 70057

orEd

AlA DODCLMENT G701 » CHANGE ORDER = 1987 ERITION = « 1987 = THE
AMBRICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS, 1735 MEW YORK AVE, NW. WASHINGTON, DC 20006 G701—1987

WARNING: Unlicensed photacapying violates LS. copyright laws and Is subject o fegal progecutian.



